L7N Longshots Proofing for July 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on L7N Longshots. L7N Longshots website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 3lst 15:10 Donncha 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -157.75
Goodwood

Each Way 3lst 15:10 Two For Two 17.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 -152.75
Goodwood

Each Way 30th 17:30 Midlander 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -149.75
Goodwood

Each Way 30th 14.05 Spring 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -144.75
Goodwood Offensive

Each Way 29th 17:25 Georgian Bay 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -139.75
Goodwood

Each Way 29th 17:25 Assault On 15.00 5.00 Loss 16 -5.00 -134.75
Goodwood Rome

Each Way 29th 16:55 Imshivalla 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -129.75
Goodwood

Each Way 29th 15:35 Galway [Give Her Bach 15.00 5.00 Win 4 6.25 -124.75

Each Way 29th 15:35 Galway |The Nutcracker 13.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -131

Each Way 29th 14:00 Rosairlie 21.00 5.00 Loss 17 -5.00 -128
Goodwood

Each Way 28th 17:30 Franco's 26.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 -123
Goodwood Secret

Each Way 28th 17:30 Tournament 21.00 3.00 Loss 15 -3.00 -120
Goodwood

Each Way 28th 17:30 Outer Space 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -117
Goodwood

Each Way 28th 16:20 Lady Gibraltar 26.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -114
Goodwood

Each Way 28th 14:00 Voice Of A 34.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 -109
Goodwood Leader

Each Way 28th 14:00 Blue Surf 29.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -106
Goodwood

Each Way 28th 14:00 Ginger Jack 26.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -103
Goodwood

Each Way 27th 16:20 Newton |Oscar Jane 34.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -100
Abbot

Each Way 27th 16:20 Newton |Mix N Match 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -97
Abbot

Each Way 26th 16:35 \Whozthecat 34.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -94
Pontefract

Each Way 26th 15:15 Carlisle |Mount Cheiron 41.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -89

Each Way 25th 15:30 York Tanzeel 9.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -86

Each Way 25th 15:15 Ascot Nakuti 34.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -111

Each Way 24th 18:30 York Ad Vitam 34.00 5.00 Win 2 18.13 -106

Each Way 24th 15:50 Uttoxeter[Bay Fortuna 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -124.13

Each Way 23rd 16:55 Stitched In 26.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -121.13
\Worcester Time

Each Way 23rd 15:40 Time Medicean 41.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -116.13
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 22nd 20:05 Naas Mick Slates 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -113.13

Each Way 22nd 19:00 Naas Kiss The Stars 10.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -108.13

Each Way 22nd 16:20 Lingfield |Kuala Queen 34.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -103.13
(A.W)

Each Way 21st 19:55 Kostar 56.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -98.13
Ballinrobe

Each Way 21st 19:10 Keep It Dark 34.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -95.13
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 21st 18:00 Mr Christopher 29.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -92.13
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wetherby
Each Way 20th 20:10 Beverley |Dew Pond 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.94 -89.13
Each Way 19th 17:15 Redcar |Gabrial's Hope 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.00 -90.07
Each Way 19th 16:20 Stratford |Solstice Star 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - -90.07
Each Way 18th 15:30 Market |Carrigmorna 17.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -90.07
Rasen King
Each Way 18th 15:30 Market |Baby Mix 10.00 3.00 Win 2 1.88 -87.07
Rasen
Each Way 18th 15:30 Market |Pantxoa 41.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -88.95
Rasen
Each Way 18th 15:00 Chester |Enlace 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -85.95
Each Way 18th 14:00 Newbury |Volunteer Point 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -80.95
Each Way 17th 19:40 Hamilton |Meshardal 29.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -75.95
Each Way 16th 16:05 Avon Scent 32.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -70.95
Chepstow
Each Way 16th 15:35 Zaria 11.00 3.00 Win 1 18.75 -67.95
Chepstow
Each Way 15th 16:00 Catterick |Secret Look 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -86.7
Each Way 14th 15:10 Bath Cool Strutter 36.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -83.7
Each Way 13th 17:55 Frosty The 10.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -78.7
Wetherby Snowman
Each Way 13th 16:20 Next Edition 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -73.7
\Wetherby
Each Way 12th 15:15 Element 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -68.7
Southwell Quartet
Each Way 12th 15:15 Amour 41.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -63.7
Southwell Collonges
Each Way 11th 16:35 York Ardlui 17.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -60.7
Each Way 11th 16:35 York Saved By The 9.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -55.7
Bell
Each Way 11th 15:25 York Fire Fighting 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -52.7
Each Way 11th 15:10 Horsted 21.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -47.7
Newmarket Keynes
(July)
Each Way 11th 14:55 York Boom The 26.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -42.7
Groom
Each Way 10th 16:55 Foxtrot Romeo 9.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -37.7
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 10th 16:10 Ascot  [Crew Cut 13.00 3.00 Win 2 3.00 -32.7
Each Way 10th 16:00 York Ancient Cross 10.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -35.7
Each Way 10th 15:45 Steve Prescott 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -30.7
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 10th 15:25 York Blue Hussar 41.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -25.7
Each Way 9th 18:00 Sandfrankskips 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -22.7
Newmarket go
(July)
Each Way 9th 15:45 Rotherwick 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -17.7
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 8th 18:50 Kempton |Mr Soprano 21.00 3.00 Win 1 37.50 -12.7
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 18:50 Kempton |Kokovoko 21.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -50.2
(A.W)
Each Way 7th 14:55 Hussar Ballad 12.00 3.00 Win 3 1.80 -47.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 7th 14:55 Al Musheer 29.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -49
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 6th 17:05 Ayr Go Far 17.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -46
Each Way 6th 16:05 Ayr Music Hall 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -43
Each Way 6th 15:35 Ayr Kommander 21.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -38
Kirkup
Each Way 5th 16:10 Ayr Border Bandit 19.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -35
Each Way 5th 15:10 Limerick |Top Spin 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -32
Each Way 5th 15:05 Ayr Hail Bold Chief 26.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -29
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Each Way 4th 16:45 Beverley |Missandei 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -26

Each Way 4th 15:00 Beverley [Money Team 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -21

Each Way 4th 15:00 Beverley |Bondi Beach 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -18
Boy

Each Way 3rd 20:15 Beverley [Toboggan's 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -15
Gift

Each Way 2nd 14:20 Haydock |[It's Only 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -10
Business

Each Way 1st 16:30 Thirsk  |Ambitious 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5
Icarus

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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